Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
TD52463323EN    page 1
January 5, 2023 11:47 AM
Top Product Features
• Open aperture with architectural vault style aesthetics
• Integral electrical components and circuiting options
• Seamless illumination with single-piece luminous roll lens softly lighting open aperture reflectors

TD52463323EN    page 2
January 5, 2023 11:47 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: VLT-FB-025U/075D-835-1D-UNV-STD-WAA-BSL6-W-AC48-T1-32
Domestic
Preferences
Series Shielding (Direct) Distribution
(Direct)
Lumen Package
Up (Lms/ft)
Lumen Package
Down (Lms/ft)
CRI/CCT Circuiting
(In Cross Section)
Specialty Wiring
Domestic
Preferences
Series Shielding (Direct)
Distribution
(Direct)
Lumen package
Up (Lms/ft)
Lumen Package
Down (Lms/ft)
CRI/CCT
Circuiting
(In Cross Section)
Specialty Wiring
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy
American Act
VLT= Vaulta
Suspended
Direct, Direct/
Indirect
F=Frosted Continuous
Roll Lens
[BLANK]=Standard
Lambertian
B=Batwing
Distribution
A=Asymmetric
Distribution
0U=No Uplight
025U=250 Lumens/ft Up
050U=500 Lumens/ft Up
075U=750 Lumens/ft Up
100U=1000 Lumens/ft Up
125U=1250 Lumens/ft Up
150U=1500 Lumens/ft Up
____U=Specify **
050D=500 Lumens/ft Down
075D=750 Lumens/ft Down
100D=1000 Lumens/ft Down
125D=1250 Lumens/ft Down
____D=Specify **
830=3000K, 80CRI
835=3500K, 80CRI
840=4000K, 80CRI
930=3000K, 90CRI
935=3500K, 90CRI
940=4000K, 90CRI
1=Single Circuit
2=Dual Circuit (Ind.
Up/Down Circuits)
D=None (Default
Dimming)
E=Emergency Circuit
S=Secondary Circuit
N=Secondary +
Emergency Circuit
BB= Discreet Black
Baffles, TIR Optics